
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

Posts Wallplates/Rails/Decking Joists

Size Price Size Price

1.5 x  75 x  75 5.35 1.8 x 100 x 50 3 times notched 7.72

1.8 x  75 x  75 6.13 1.8 x 100 x 50 5.51

2.1 x  75 x  75 7.42 2.4 x 100 x 50 7.49

2.4 x  75 x  75 8.16 3.0 x 100 x 50 8.59

2.7 x  75 x  75 9.14 3.6 x 100 x 50 10.47

3.0 x  75 x  75 Brown only 10.39 4.8 x 100 x 50 17.45

  1.8 x 100 x  75 8.58 3.6 x 150 x 50 18.84

2.4 x 100 x  75 11.92 4.8 x 150 x 50 26.31

2.7 x 100 x  75 Brown only 13.37 Shaping the above for pergola rails - per end 1.76

1.8 x  75 x 125 10.56 1.83 x 75 x 32 2.99

1.8 x  75 x 125 2 times notched 11.80 3.00 x 75 x 50 6.80

2.1 x  75 x 125 12.89 3.60 x 75 x 50 8.09

2.1 x  75 x 125 3 times notched 14.70 2.40 x 87 x 38 5.49

2.4 x  75 x 125 14.80 3.00 x 87 x 38 6.84

2.4 x  75 x 125 3 times notched 16.07 3.60 x 87 x 38 8.26

2.7 x  75 x 125 16.52 2.4 cant rail 4.98

2.7 x  75 x 125 3 times notched 17.54         3.0 cant rail 6.21

3.0 x  75 x 125 19.16         2.4 arris rail 4.84

1.8 x 100 x 125 13.49         3.0 arris rail 5.95

2.4 x 100 x 125 17.79         3.6 arris rail 7.09

2.4 x 100 x 125 3 times notched 20.58

2.7 x 100 x 125 21.54 Gravel Boards

3.0 x 100 x 125 23.96 Size Price

1.8 x 100 x 100 10.82 1.83 x 150 x 22 4.09

2.4 x 100 x 100 15.00 2.40 x 150 x 22 5.35

2.7 x 100 x 100 17.81 3.00 x 150 x 22 6.63

3.0 x 100 x 100 20.64 3.60 x 150 x 22 8.07

3.6 x 100 x 100 25.54 3.60 x 100 x 22 Edging board 4.91

2.40 x 100 x 22 Edging board 3.24

Pales

Size Price Feather Edge Boards

  900 x   75 x 22 Flat top 0.94 Size Price

  900 x   75 x 22 Pointed top 1.38 900 x 125 0.84

  900 x   75 x 19 Round top 1.38 1.05 x 125 0.99

1200 x   75 x 22 Flat top 1.12 1.20 x 125 1.18

1200 x   75 x 22 Pointed top 1.61 1.35 x 125 1.32

1200 x   75 x 19 Round top 1.61 1.50 x 125 1.39

1800 x   75 x 22 Round/flat top 1.86 1.65 x 125 1.53

1800 x 100 x 22 Flat top 2.14 1.80 x 125 1.70

1.95 x 125 1.82

Log Roll 2.25 x 125 2.08

Size  Price 2.40 x 125 2.20

6'  x  6" 6.01 1.65 x 150 1.80

6'  x  9" 8.60 1.80 x 150 1.93

6' x 12" 11.25 3.60 x 150 green only 3.79

Capping - to order

Twice weathered capping - 3m 7.11

Counter rail 3.49

  



Overlap Panels and battens Picket Panels & Gates

Size Price Size - W x H Price

6' x 3' 26.57 1.8 x   900 Round top -  sawn 24.13

6' x 4' 28.30 1.8 x   900 Planed round top 28.12

6' x 5' 30.56 1.8 x 1200 Round top -  sawn 27.68

6' x 6' 31.71 1.8 x 1200 Planed round top 32.14

6' Panel cap 1.47 900 high Picket gate - planed 41.79

6' Panel batten 1.10 1200 high Picket gate - planed 48.75

900 x 900 F/L/B picket gate - planed 51.71

Close Board Panels - green or brown Post Supports

Size Price Size Price

6' x 3' 39.69 Post extenders - set of 4 6.20

6' x 4' 41.96 24" x 3" Drive in - bolt type 9.94

6' x 5' 44.52 3" Bolt down 6.51

6' x 6' 47.20 4" Bolt down 8.05

3" Repair post 9.45

Decorative Panels & Gates Price Metclips 0.72

Omega + lattice top 1800 x 1800 71.31 Decking - Green only - 125 cover

Omega + lattice top 1800 x 1500 65.92 Size Price

Omega + lattice top 1800 x 1200 57.99 3.0 Deck board 10.92

Omega + lattice top 1800 x   900 54.37 3.6 Deck board 13.10

Slatted 1800 x 1800 73.65 4.2 Deck board 15.09

Double sided slatted 1800 x 1800 114.54 4.8 Deck board 17.26

Square horizontal + lattice 1800 x 1800 63.29 5.4 Deck board 19.66

Square horizontal 1800 x 1800 57.30 1200 x 83 x 83 Deck post 13.60

Square horizontal gate 1800 x 900 54.37 1200 x 83 x 83 Deck post turned 15.19

Arch lattice top gate 1800 x 900 72.08 1800 x 83 x 83 Deck post 18.77

Hinges for above gates 19.88   900 x 35 x 35 Balustrade 2.27

Hazel Hurdles 6' x 6' 67.24 2.4 Deck balustrade panel 68.38

Hazel Hurdles 6' x 3' 38.01 2.4 Handrail 7.75

Trellis Panels 8 x 2.5" x   250 Deck screws 13.43

Size Price 8 x 2.5" x 1000 Deck screws 44.95

6' x 1'  Heavy square trellis 12.15 Handrail bracket 0.55

6' x 2'  Heavy square trellis 15.20 Joist hangers 0.95

6' x 3'  Heavy square trellis 18.05 Weed Control Fabric

6' x 4'  Heavy square trellis 22.25 Size  Price

6' x 5'  Heavy square trellis 26.40 1.0 x 15.00 12.63

6' x 6'  Heavy square trellis 28.60 2.0 x 25.00 29.75

Convex & concave heavy square trellis add 2.72

6' x 2'  Fan trellis 10.68 Deck Steps

6' x 1'  Diamond trellis 13.80 Price

6' x 2'  Diamond trellis 21.32 2 tread deck step stringer 12.04

6' x 3'  Diamond trellis 27.78 3 tread deck step stringer 16.88

6' x 4'  Diamond trellis 35.65 4 tread deck step stringer 21.39

6' x 5'  Diamond trellis 48.86 Railway Sleepers

6' x 6'  Diamond trellis 63.98 Size Price

6' x 1'  Diamond trellis - concave 18.13 2.4 x 250 x 125 Treated softwood 40.00

 6' x 18" Diamond trellis - convex 21.22 2.4 x 200 x 100 Landscape sleepers 22.00

6' x 24'' Diamond trellis - convex 23.79 3.0 x 200 x 100 Landscape sleepers 27.50

18" Trellis corner insert 18.02

  



Machine rounded Stakes, Rails & Poles Pressure Creosoted Stakes, Rails & Posts

Size Price Size  Price

  5'6" x 2" Stake 2.50 7'     x 5" x 3" Post 16.44

  5'6" x 2.5" Stake 2.66 6'    x 3" - 4" Stake 8.95

  7'    x 2.5" Stake 3.65 8'    x 3" - 4" Stake 12.84

  5'6" x 3" Stake 4.05 7'    x 5" - 6" Strainer 32.60

  8'    x 3" Stake 6.06 8'    x 7" - 8" Strainer 63.48

  4'    x 4" Pole 5.29 2.4 x 200 x 200 4 way weathered gate post 79.45

  6'    x 4" Stake 8.06 3.6 x 87 x 38 Rail 10.50

  8'    x 4" Stake 10.73 Concrete Products 1.05

12'    x 4" Pole 15.85 Size Price

  8'    x 6" Pole 29.11 5' Slotted post 18.76

12'    x 3.5" Half round rail 5.99 6' Slotted post 19.37

12'    x 4" Half round rail 8.19 7' Slotted post 20.17

  7'    x 5" - 6" Strainer 17.00 8' Slotted post 21.08

  6'    x 3" - 4" Stake 4.99 9' Slotted post 25.24

10' Slotted post 33.80

Gates End posts + 10.90

Standard Five Bar Farm Gates 5' Slotted corner 34.46

Size - width Price 6' Slotted corner 38.28

900 63.20 7' Slotted corner 43.70

1050 70.30 8' Slotted corner 47.72

1200 82.30 9' Slotted corner 56.61

1500 92.30   6' x  6" x 2" Gravel board 12.50

1800 102.70   6' x12" x 2" Gravel board 20.88

2100 112.50   3.0 x 150 Gravel board 36.75

2400 130.20   6' x 12" x 2" Rock faced gravel board 21.69

2700 140.30   3" x 3" Spur 10.16

3000 150.30   4" x 4" Spur 13.53

3300 161.05 Recessed posts for 1800 close board 41.76

3600 170.17 Ballast & Cement

4200 191.30 Weight Price

1200 Galv. steel field gate 93.60 20kg Sharp/building sand 2.48

1800 Galv. steel field gate 104.55 20kg Mixed ballast 2.48

2400 Galv steel field gate 115.50 20kg Pea/20mm gravel 2.73

3000 Galv. steel field gate 144.30 25kg Cement 8.32

3600 Galv. steel field gate 164.00 20kg PostFast 4.50

Galv. steel hanging post 74.25 Gate Posts

Galv. steel closing post 69.50 Size Price

1.8 x 125 x 125 21.07

Tongue & Groove Gates - including fittings 2.1 x 150 x 150 37.91

Size Price 2.4 x 150 x 150 37.91

1.8 x 900  92.00 2.1 x 175 x 175 50.53

1.8 x 900 Framed, ledged & braced 115.00 2.4 x 200 x 200 65.14

900 x 900 Framed regency gate 66.79 3.0 x 150 x 150 46.63

Chain Link Fencing - 25m rolls

Feather Board Gates - including fittings Size Price

Size Price 900 2.24/3.15 diameter 137.15

1.8 x 900 Ledged & braced 80.60 1200 2.24/3.15 diameter 174.50

1.8 x 900 Framed, ledged & braced 95.00 1800 2.24/3.15 diameter 241.50

with black fittings + 5.60 900 Stretcher Bar 4.65

Fitting gate furniture 8.00 1200 Stretcher Bar 6.50

Fitting long throw lock 10.00 1800 Stretcher Bar 9.90

  



Netting & Wire Ironmongery - all Galvanised or BZP Price

Size Price Size

50m x 1050 Rabbit netting 67.30 M10 x  50 sleeve anchor 0.77

50m  x  800 Stock fencing 76.85 M10 x 100 sleeve anchor 0.97

50m x 1200 Stock fencing 93.98 1"    x  8 woodscrews (200) 3.67

200m High tensile barbed wire 44.16 1½" x 10 woodscrews (200) 5.94

200m Galvanised barbed wire 54.52 2"    x 12 woodscrews (100) 7.53

25kg x 3.15mm dia Plain wire 66.00 3"    x 12 woodscrews (100) 9.10

  5kg x 3.15mm dia Plain wire 27.95 4"    x 12 woodscrews (100) 10.74

.5kg Galv/green tie wire 5.05   87mm timberlok screw 0.45

100mm timberlok screw 0.54

Weldmesh 150mm timberlok screw 0.70

Size Price 200mm timberlok screw 0.86

900 x 25 x 25   6m roll 35.75 250mm timberlok screw 1.04

900 x 50 x 50 25m roll 175.00 Timberlock driver 4.20

1200 x 50 x 50 25m roll 222.85 M10 x   50 hex coachscrew 0.55

1800 x 50 x 50 25m roll 273.00 M10 x 130 hex coachscrew 0.70

M10 x 150 hex coachscrew 0.72

Ironmongery - all Galvanised or BZP M10 x 180 hex coachscrew 1.03

Price M10 x 200 hex coachscrew 1.21

Adjustable field gate hinges on plates 29.72 M10 x 160 roofing bolt 0.97

Field gate spring catch 15.04 M10 x 180 roofing bolt 1.03

Field gate auto catch 14.40 M10 x 200 roofing bolt 1.12

18" drop bolt 13.22 M10 x 250 roofing bolt 1.45

Field gate loopover 14.25 M10 washer 0.12

5" ring latch set - BZP 6.52 Square washer 0.36

5" ring latch set - Black 8.00 M8 x 110 express nail 0.60

Gate return spring 10.57 M8 x 150 express nail 0.72

Suffolk latch set 7.95 M8 x 180 express nail 0.85

4" x 4" hook to plate - each 4.97 8mm/10mm SDS drill bit 3.02

Lightweight auto catch 3.93 2" nails -   1kg 5.49

16" tee hinges - pair - BZP 4.30 3" nails -   1kg 4.97

16" tee hinges - pair - Black 4.80 4" nails -   1kg 4.97

10" eye bolt 1.45 2" nails -  25kg 76.06

8" cabin hook 2.25 3" nails -  25kg 76.06

18" hook & band hinges 14.90 4" nails -  25kg 76.06

24" hook & band hinges 21.05 Staples -   1kg 7.95

18" galvanised adjustable hook & band hinges 24.35 Staples -   5kg 24.05

24" galvanised adjustable hook & band hinges 33.45 Gripple 1.51

24" black adjustable hook & band hinges 30.05 50mm long throw lock 30.50

Hooks on plates for hook & band hinges - pair 10.63 70mm long throw lock 32.50

8" brenton bolt - BZP or Black 3.86 Keyed alike long throw lock 34.20

7" heavy hasp & staple 10.55 Long throw lock handle 10.52

Winder 2.66 Gate pack - ring latch 16.38

Arris rail bracket - brown 2.66 Gate pack - ring latch - black 22.00

Arris rail bracket - galvanised 1.20

Ascot strap 1.81 Barrettine Wood Treatments

Netting clips - 200 14.92 Price

Slip rail brackets 12.40 5.0L Wood Protective 28.40

Hooks to bolt 8.45 2.5L Deck Oil 24.10

Hooks to drive 4.00 4.0L Creosolve 9.95

6" Field gate eye 3.56 20.0L Creosote 75.00

10" Field gate eye 5.52 1.00L Cut End Preserver 19.00

Galvanised cleat - 2" x 2" 1.62  

  



Miscellaneous Tools
Price

18" pointed peg 0.85 Saw 9.75

24" pointed peg 1.20 Graft 44.35

Post cap 0.90 Shovholers 34.95

3" ball cap 5.11 Shovholers - fibre glass 44.10

3" acorn cap 5.48 Digging bar 38.00

4" ball cap 7.10 Fencing pliers 27.10

4" acorn cap 8.49 Netting pliers 13.50

3.6 x 120 x 15 Treated T & G 9.57 Level 19.30

4.2 x 120 x 15 Treated T & G 11.08 Hammer 18.70

3.6 x 120 x 15 Treated shiplap 9.57 5m tape measure 6.35

1.8 x 38 x 19 Batten 0.82 String line 4.50

3.6 x 38 x 19 Batten 1.63 Twin handled post rammer 68.47

3.6 x 45 x 19 Batten PAR 2.85 Site gloves 4.00

5.0 x 1.0 Shed felt 29.26 Waterproof site gloves 5.60

10.0 x 1.0 Shed felt 50.05 Thermal gloves 6.60

600 x 600 Shed glass 4.50 Ratchet strap - 7.5m 21.50

Machining Charges Bespoke Trellis - sawn timber
Mortice - per hole 2.50 Heavy Square Trellis

Scarfing - per end 0.65 4" (approx) squares - per square foot 1.30

Notching & Birdsmouth - per notch 0.70 3" (approx) squares - per square foot 1.56

4 way weather up to 100 x 100 2.20 2" (approx) squares - per square foot 3.10

4 way weather up to 200 x 200 4.80 Heavy Diamond Trellis

Planing + 30% 4" (approx) squares - per square foot 2.30

Overlap panel cut - horizontal 10.00 3" (approx) squares - per square foot 2.70

Overlap panel cut - vertical 10.00 2" (approx) squares - per square foot 3.10

Overlap panel two from one panel 18.73

Feather edge panel cut - vertical 10.00 All above constructed from planed timber + 30%

Feather edge panel cut - horizontal 10.00

Feather edge panel two from one panel 18.73

Omega lattice panel cut new side batten - per side 16.20

Omega lattice panel bottom cut 10.00

Single slatted panel cut - width 10.00

Single slatted panel cut - height 10.00

Single slatted panel two from one, new bottom rail 42.68

Diamond trellis (stock) cut width or height 6.80

Diamond trellis (stock) two from one, new bottom rail 16.00

Decking planter 1800 x 500 x 500, false floor, 3" legs 146.00

  


